VSWD-INT310/510/1000
Interior Light
www.vswd-ltd.co.uk   0113 4575540    sales@vswd-ltd.co.uk
Part Number Descrip on
VSWD-INT310-DV
VSWD-INT510-DV
VSWD-INT1000-DV
INTERIOR LIGHT 300MM 18LEDS
INTERIOR LIGHT 522MM 30LEDS
INTERIOR LIGHT 1000MM 60LEDS
Lumens 360/600/1000 Approvals
Voltage 10-30v IP Ra ng IP67
LEDs 18/30/60 LEDs Colour Temp 6000k
Moun ng Surface Mount Addi onal
Features
Dimensions 330mm/520mm/
1030mm
Box Qty 100/250
Housing
Material
Aluminium Lens Material Silicone Seal